

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 1101, as amended by H1101DE1-1, as
1.2 follows:

1.3 Page 9, line 28 after "42,422,000" insert "44,369,000" and delete "42,422,000"
1.4 and insert "44,369,000"

1.5 Page 10, after line 7, insert:

1.6 "\$1,600,000 each year is for the Veterinary
1.7 Diagnostic Laboratory to maintain the
1.8 current level of funding."

1.9 Page 10, line 9, delete ", the"

1.10 Page 10, line 10, delete "Veterinary Diagnostic Laboratory"

1.11 Page 10, line 23, delete "8,000,000" and insert "6,053,000" and delete "8,000,000"
1.12 and insert "6,053,000 "